FORT WORTH. | Fort worth
Public Library

EVENT

RECURRING PROGRAMS
Adult Writing Workshop
ESL Conversation Class
Relax & Refresh
Painting Club

Preschool Story Time

One at a Time Book Club

Computer Skills: Computer Basics

Chair Yoga

Story Bites

Teen DIY: Knit and Crochet
Knit & Crochet Club

Teen Sewing

Beginner Embroidery
Family Painting Club

The Big Beginner Book Club
Cardboard Creations Club
Music & Movement

Knit & Crochet Club

SINGLE DAY PROGRAMS
Laundry 101

International Coffee Day

The ABCs of Babysitting for Teens

Sensory Kit Creation
Bibliophile Book Club
Teen Potion Making
Bot Builders
Mending 101

Paint & Switch

Halloween Bash

FORTWORTHLIBRARY.ORG

October

EAST REGIONAL LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR
6301 Bridge St. Fort Worth, TX 76112 | Sun 12-6 | Mon 12-8 | Tue - Thu 10-8 | Fri 10-6 | Sat 10-6 | 817-392-5550

Collaborative writing workshop; 1st & 3rd Sun. Adult
Practice and strengthen English skills Adult
Relax with music and a craft; 2nd & 4th Sun. Adult
Guided, step-by-step painting projects Adult
Stories, songs, and activities Youth
The Battle of the Labyrinth by Rick Riordan Adult
Learn your way around a computer Adult
Video-based yoga instruction with a chair Adults
Listen to a book while enjoying snacks Youth
Learn the basics of stitching Teen
Unwind, one stitch at a time Adult
Create custom clothes Teen
Learn to embroider by hand Adult
Family painting projects; 1st & 3rd Thu. Family

Gain confidence in reading skills; 1st & 3rd Fri. Youth
Unleash Your Creativity; 2nd & 4th Fri. Youth
Sing songs and practice movement Youth

Unwind, one stitch at a time Adult

Create your own laundry detergent

Learn about coffee around the world

Learn the essentials for babysitting

Create a sensory kit for your child

The Very Secret Society of Irregular Witches
Learn about chemistry and make a potion
Design and code a bot

Learn basic mending techniques
Collaborate with others to paint on canvas

Enjoy festive Halloween activities

FOLLOW US ON

1:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
6:30 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.



https://www.fortworthtexas.gov/departments/library/events/writers-workshop-estr
https://www.fortworthtexas.gov/departments/library/events/esl-estr
https://www.fortworthtexas.gov/departments/library/events/painting-club-estr
https://www.fortworthtexas.gov/departments/library/events/preschool-story-time-estr
https://www.fortworthtexas.gov/departments/library/events/sit-stitch-estr
https://www.fortworthtexas.gov/departments/library/events/music-and-movement-estr
https://www.fortworthtexas.gov/departments/library/events/knit-crochet-club2-estr

