

## October

EAST REGIONAL LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR

6301 Bridge St. Fort Worth, TX 76112 | Sun 12-6 | Mon 12-8 | Tue - Thu 10-8 | Fri 10-6 | Sat 10-6 | 817-392-5550

DAY	EVENT	IN 12-6   MION 12-8   Tue - Thu 10-8   FRI 10-6   Sa	. 10 0 1	TIME
	DECURPANC PROCESSANC			
SUN	RECURRING PROGRAMS	Collaborative writing workshop: 1st 9, 3rd Sup	۸ طبیا+	1:30 p.m.
	Adult Writing Workshop	Collaborative writing workshop; 1st & 3rd Sun.		·
SUN	ESL Conversation Class	Practice and strengthen English skills	Adult	3:00 p.m.
SUN	Relax & Refresh	Relax with music and a craft; 2nd & 4th Sun.	Adult	1:30 p.m.
MON	Painting Club	Guided, step-by-step painting projects	Adult	6:30 p.m.
TUE	Preschool Story Time	, 0,	Youth	10:30 a.m.
TUE	One at a Time Book Club	The Battle of the Labyrinth by Rick Riordan	Adult	11:30 a.m.
TUE	Computer Skills: Computer Basics	Learn your way around a computer	Adult	6:30 p.m.
WED	Chair Yoga	Video-based yoga instruction with a chair	Adults	10:30 a.m.
TUE	Story Bites	Listen to a book while enjoying snacks	Youth	4:30 p.m.
WED	Teen DIY: Knit and Crochet	Learn the basics of stitching	Teen	5:30 p.m.
THU	Knit & Crochet Club	Unwind, one stitch at a time	Adult	10:30 a.m.
THU	Teen Sewing	Create custom clothes	Teen	4:30 p.m.
THU	Beginner Embroidery	Learn to embroider by hand	Adult	5:00 p.m.
THU	Family Painting Club	Family painting projects; 1st & 3rd Thu.	amily	5:30 p.m.
FRI	The Big Beginner Book Club	Gain confidence in reading skills; 1st & 3rd Fri.	Youth	4:30 p.m.
FRI	Cardboard Creations Club	Unleash Your Creativity; 2nd & 4th Fri.	Youth	4:30 p.m.
SAT	Music & Movement	Sing songs and practice movement	Youth	10:30 a.m.
SAT	Knit & Crochet Club	Unwind, one stitch at a time	Adult	10:30 a.m.
	SINGLE DAY PROGRAMS			
1 WED	Laundry 101	Create your own laundry detergent	Adult	5:00 p.m.
8 WED	International Coffee Day	Learn about coffee around the world	Adult	5:00 p.m.
10 FRI	The ABCs of Babysitting for Teens	Learn the essentials for babysitting	Teen	1:00 p.m.
11 SAT	Sensory Kit Creation	Create a sensory kit for your child	Adult	1:00 p.m.
15 WED	Bibliophile Book Club	The Very Secret Society of Irregular Witches	Adult	5:00 p.m.
18 SAT	Teen Potion Making	Learn about chemistry and make a potion	Teen	1:00 p.m.
18 SAT	Bot Builders	Design and code a bot	Teen	4:30 p.m.
22 WED	Mending 101	Learn basic mending techniques	Adult	5:00 p.m.
29 WED	Paint & Switch	Collaborate with others to paint on canvas	Adult	4:30 p.m.
30 THU	Halloween Bash	·	Family	5:00 p.m.